तेजपुर विश्वविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY (केंद्रीय विश्वविदयालय /A Central University)

क्लाध्यक्ष का 12(Vol सर्वोत्तम विश्वविद्यालय पुरस्कार,2016 और एनआईआरएफ़ भारत रैंकिंग 2016: नं. 05

Visitor's Best University Award, 2016 and NIRF India Ranking 2016: No. 05 ENGINEERING CELL

तेजप्र-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

(Tender No. TU/EC/CIVIL/26/2018-19 Dated 17-01-2019)

The above E- tenders in single bid system for and on behalf of Tezpur University, Napaam , Tezpur , Dist : Sonitpur (Assam) for the work mentioned is extended as below

Tender Name	Repairing and Maintenance works of 10 Nos. of Hostels at
	Tezpur University Campus
Tender No.	TU/EC/CIVIL /26/2018-19 Dated 17 -01-2019
Estimated Cost	Rs.37,09,118.00
Published Date	Friday, 18 January 2019 (16.00 PM)
Bid Document download start date	Friday, 18 January 2019 (16.30 PM)
Bid Document download end date	Thursday, 07 February 2019 (15.00 PM)
Last date & time for receipt of Bid	Thursday, 07 February 2019 (15.30 PM)
Date of Opening of Bid	Friday, 08 February 2019 (16.00 PM)
Tender Fee (Non-refundable)	Rs.3000/- (Rupees Three Thousand only) (Tender Fee & EMD should reach The Registrar, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur, Dist:-Sonitpur, Assam, PIN:- 784028 before the bid opening date.)
EMD (Earnest Money Deposit)	Rs.74,200.00 (Rupees Seventy Four thousand Two hundred only)
Time of completion of work	30 Days
Validity of tender	180 Days

All other terms and conditions including qualifying criteria will remain unchanged.

Sd/-Registrar, Tezpur University